
Cognome/denominazione Nome C.F. N° eroganti Importo Cumulativo Giorno Mese Anno Non in denaro
MORTELLITI RAIMONDO 1 100 no 1 11 2023 no
DE LUCA ANTONINO 1 87 no 1 11 2023 no
GALLO FRANCESCO 1 3000 no 1 11 2023 no
SANTINI MAURIZIO 1 100 no 3 11 2023 no
MONTINARO MARIANNA 1 50 no 5 11 2023 no
BRENCA ATTILIO 1 50 no 5 11 2023 no
FINOCCHIARO MASSIMO 1 1117,62 no 6 11 2023 no
NATICCHIA ILEANA 1 100 no 6 11 2023 no
FRANZA VINCENZO 1 500 no 6 11 2023 no
IRRERA CRISTIANA 1 2000 no 7 11 2023 no
CURRO PIETRO 1 1117,62 no 7 11 2023 no
LORIA SALVATORE 1 419,52 no 7 11 2023 no
INTERDONATO MARIAGRAZIA 1 2500 no 8 11 2023 no
BONASERA LOREDANA 1 367,05 no 8 11 2023 no
DI PASQUALE FRANCESCO 1 1000 no 8 11 2023 no
CLEMENTE VINCENZO 1 460 no 8 11 2023 no
MACADDINO GINO 1 30 no 8 11 2023 no
MACADDINO GINO 1 35 no 8 11 2023 no
CASABLANCA SANTO 1 50 no 9 11 2023 no
BRUNO DANIELA 1 314,61 no 10 11 2023 no
MCN ENGINEERING SRL 1 20000 no 10 11 2023 no
BARTORILLA GIUSEPPE 1 100 no 11 11 2023 no
DE LUCA G ZAHAMI 1 10 no 13 11 2023 no
FEMINO ANTONIA 1 519,18 no 14 11 2023 no
MORTELLITI SALVATORE 1 50 no 14 11 2023 no
CACACE MAURIZIO 1 1101,15 no 15 11 2023 no
CAMINITI FRANCESCO 1 1117,62 no 16 11 2023 no
GILIBERTO FABIO 1 50 no 17 11 2023 no
INGEGNERI SALVATORE 1 314,61 no 20 11 2023 no
CARUSO VINCENZO 1 1117,62 no 22 11 2023 no
GRASSI ADRIANO 1 703,58 no 23 11 2023 no
DE LEO ALESSANDRO 1 1700 no 24 11 2023 no
LO MONACO ANTONIO 1 396 no 28 11 2023 no
SCARANUZZINO ANTONELLA 1 30 no 28 11 2023 no
MONDELLO SALVATORE 1 800 no 28 11 2023 no
SCIOTTO MATTEO 1 1722,05 no 28 11 2023 no
FRANZA ALESSANDRA 1 314,55 no 29 11 2023 no
BRIGUGLIO BEATRICE 1 650 no 29 11 2023 no
BASILE FEDERICO 1 1720 no 29 11 2023 no
RINALDO RAFFAELE 1 100 no 29 11 2023 no
MILAZZO MARGHERITA 1 100 no 30 11 2023 no
CALAFIORE ALESSANDRA 1 1118 no 30 11 2023 no
MINUTOLI MASSIMILIANO 1 1117,62 no 1 12 2023 no
GIANNETTO SERENA 1 100 no 1 12 2023 no
CAMINITI FRANCESCO 1 1117,62 no 1 12 2023 no
CANNATA LETTERIA 1 1117,62 no 1 12 2023 no
ALESSI MARTINA 1 300 no 1 12 2023 no
DE LUCA G ANTONINO 1 87 no 1 12 2023 no
LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE 1 5166,57 no 1 12 2023 no



BRUNO DANIELA 1 314,61 no 4 12 2023 no
GRILLO CARLA 1 315 no 4 12 2023 no
FINOCCHIARO MASSIMO 1 1117,62 no 5 12 2023 no
CIPOLLA FRANCESCO 1 100 no 5 12 2023 no
LA VARDERA ISAMELE 1 1600 no 5 12 2023 no
CURRO PIETRO 1 1117,62 no 6 12 2023 no
BONASERA LOREDANA 1 367,05 no 7 12 2023 no
PERGOLIZZI SEBASTIANO 1 1085,48 no 8 12 2023 no
GRECO VINCENZO 1 250 no 12 12 2023 no
DONAZIONE VERSO UN FUTURO 1 1500 no 12 12 2023 no
CALANNO FRACCONO GIUSEPPA 1 150 no 14 12 2023 no
BRIGUGLIO MARIO 1 314,61 no 14 12 2023 no
CARUSO VINCENZO 1 1117,62 no 14 12 2023 no
GRASSI ADRIANO 1 351,79 no 16 12 2023 no
INGEGNERI SALVATORE 1 314,61 no 18 12 2023 no
MINUTOLI MASSIMILIANO 1 1117,62 no 18 12 2023 no
GULLOTTA ANTONINO 1 300 no 18 12 2023 no
MARTELLO FRANESCA 1 628 no 18 12 2023 no
BONURA GIUSEPPE 1 10000 no 18 12 2023 no
CIPOLLA FRANCESCO 1 100 no 19 12 2023 no
SCARAMUZZINO ANTONELLA 1 30 no 19 12 2023 no
RINALDO RAFFAELE 1 100 no 19 12 2023 no
PISANI ALESSANDRO 1 300 no 19 12 2023 no
SATTA CARMELO 1 15000 no 19 12 2023 no
GREGORIO FILIPPO 1 15000 no 19 12 2023 no
ESSE TRE COSTRUZIONI 1 1000 no 19 12 2023 no
FERRATO FORTUNATO 1 500 no 19 12 2023 no
FRANZA ALESSANDRA 1 314,55 no 20 12 2023 no
CACACE MAURIZIO 1 1101,15 no 20 12 2023 no
CALABRO ANTONINO 1 100 no 20 12 2023 no
DE LEO ALESSANDRO 1 1700 no 20 12 2023 no
FINOCHIARO MASSIMO 1 1117,62 no 21 12 2023 no
MILAZZO MARGHERITA 1 100 no 21 12 2023 no
GIANNETTO SERENA 1 100 no 21 12 2023 no
LA CAVA VINCENZO 1 3500 no 21 12 2023 no
CALAFIORE ALESSANDRA 1 1118 no 21 12 2023 no
SE.DI.S SRL 1 20000 no 21 12 2023 no
HOUSE IN SICILY 1 1000 no 21 12 2023 no
GRASSI ADRIANO 1 3000 no 21 12 2023 no
ENGINEERING SRL 1 10000 no 21 12 2023 no
THE VIEW SRL 1 20000 no 21 12 2023 no
MOSCHELLA CARMELO 1 15000 no 21 12 2023 no
BASILE FEDERICO 1 15000 no 22 12 2023 no
MOSCHELLA CARMELO 1 10000 no 22 12 2023 no
BARBERA MASSIMILIANO 1 20000 no 22 12 2023 no
ASQUINI VALERIA 1 1000 no 25 12 2023 no
CARUSO VINCENZO 1 1117,62 no 27 12 2023 no
PUCCIO SALVATORE 1 29500 no 27 12 2023 no
VADALA GIUSEPPE 1 20000 no 28 12 2023 no
CENTRODIAGNOSTICO FIUMARA 1 5000 no 28 12 2023 no



PERGOLIZZI SEBASTIANO 1 1085,48 no 28 12 2023 no
MONDELLO SALVATORE 1 700 no 28 12 2023 no
MONDELLO SALVATORE 1 330 no 28 12 2023 no
MAIMONE ANSALDO 1 315 no 28 12 2023 no
GRILLO CARLA 1 500 no 28 12 2023 no
LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE 1 200 no 28 12 2023 no
GULLOTTA ANTONINO 1 1500 no 28 12 2023 no
GIBBI SRL 1 10000 no 28 12 2023 no
CASSANITI CARMELINA 1 5000 no 28 12 2023 no
LO PINTO GISELLA 1 100 no 28 12 2023 no
FIUMANO' IVANA 1 50 no 28 12 2023 no
FIUMANO IVANA 1 50 no 28 12 2023 no
MACADDINO GINO 1 60 no 28 12 2023 no
SCIOTTO MATTEO 1 1722,05 no 28 12 2023 no
CARRUBBA ROSSANA 1 2000 no 29 12 2023 no
CAMINITI FRANCESCO 1 1117,62 no 29 12 2023 no
COGLITORE GIUSEPPE 1 90 no 29 12 2023 no
BALSAMO LUDOVICO 1 2800 no 29 12 2023 no
CATANIA GIUSEPPE 1 100 no 29 12 2023 no
MARINO STEFANO 1 500 no 29 12 2023 no
FUMIA LUCIANO 1 10000 no 29 12 2023 no
CASCIO PIETRO 1 5000 no 29 12 2023 no
DE LUCA   ANTONINO 1 87 no 29 12 2023 no
LA VARDERA ISMAELE 1 1600 no 29 12 2023 no
GRASSI ADRIANO 1 6000 no 30 12 2023 no
SFERRA JONATHAN 1 3000 no 31 12 2023 no


